DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Dual radios, 2x2
• 2.5 GbE uplink port, RJ45
• 1.77 Gbps aggregate data rate
• Application policy control
• EasyPass with Microsoft Azure

DATA  S H E E T
XV2-2 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Cambium Ordering Information
XV2-2X00A00-US XV2-2 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 2x2, US
XV2-2X00A00-CA XV2-2 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (IC) 802.11ax 2x2, CA
XV2-2X00A00-EU XV2-2 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (ETSI) 802.11ax 2x2, EU
XV2-2X00A00-RW XV2-2 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor 802.11ax 2x2, RW
XMSC-SUB-2R-1
XMS-Cloud 1-year subscription: 2-radio AP with EasyPass Guest Self-Registration and Guest Ambassador
modules and Cambium Care Advanced Support
XMSC-SUB-2R-3

intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
Cambium Ordering Information
Regulatory Model REG-XV2-2
N000000L142A PoE, 60W, 56V, 5GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L031A AC line cord, US Type B, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L032A AC line cord, EU Type F angled, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L033A AC line cord, UK Type G angled, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L034A AC line cord, BR Type N, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L011A AC line cord, AU Type I, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L012A AC line cord, IN Type D angled, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L013A AC line cord, AR Type I, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L015A AC line cord, CN Type I, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L048A AC line cord, ZA Type M angled, 720mm, C5 connector
LIMITED WARRANTY
Cambium Networks XV2-2 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point includes a limited lifetime
hardware warranty for a period of 5 years after end of sale.